D
A
TA
 SH
EET
NY1P Series
LED Control and Drive Synthesizer
Version 1.1

NY1P Series
 Ver  1.1        2015/04/13 23
14. ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Shipping Type Remarks
NY1P207A Die Empty ROM data
NY1P207A-xxxx *1 Die Programmed ROM data
NY1P207AW-xxxx *1 Wafer Programmed ROM data
NY1P207AB COB 20.3 mm x 19.1 mm (20.3mm x 24.4 mm w/ V-Cut)
NY1P207AP8 DIP-8 Width 300 mil
NY1P207AS8 SOP-8 Width 150 mil
NY1P207AP14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
NY1P207AS14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
*1  “xxxx”: Code number.